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MX Prestige Fermo

magmbimirng
Num. Pos. Pilota

7 18 ARICO Eros
18 24  ANGELI Leonardo J.
25 19 SADOVSCHI Alessandro
28 7  VIANO Andrea
38 10 BICALHO SALA Rodolfo
41 32 SCHIOCHET Antonio
45 31 RAZZINI Pietro
53 2 LATA Valerio
59 30 PULVIRENTI Alfio S.
60 22 DI CRESCENZO Giorgio
64 4 CIABATTI Lorenzo
71 28 BENNATI Morgan
79 17 SALVINIK
99 9 D ANGELO Alessandro
140 26 LODI Tommaso
149 13 RICCIUTELLI Paolo
153 11 BINDI Riccardo
227 6  GIARRIZZO Vincenzo
241 27 MENEGHELLO Giovanni
244 25 VOLPICELLI Edoardo
253 1 PANCARJan
420 3 ROSSI Andrea
491 33 DELLA VALLE Davide
532 12 VALSECCHI Mirko
572 21 BORSOI Francesco
609 20 PALOMBINI Fabiomassimo
669 8  RUFFINI Luca
717 16 MONTI Stefano
723 29 CLEMENTINI Marco
792 15 TOZzZzI Devid
921 14 CIPRIANI Andrea
931 23 ZANOTTI Andrea
974 5 TAMAI Mario

Husqvarna GASGAS

BILDEX| Premetal... M/ ANopone Simetesy

RedHtatar

© MGM Timing

QURLIFE

CAMPIONATO ITALIANG
MOTOCROSS

<=5

2022

MX2 - Prove Ufficiali Gr 1
Elenco partenti (33)

Classe Mod. Team - Motoclub
MX2 Shine Motorsport
MX2 Scintilla

MX2 A. Fagioli

MX2 Cassanese

MX2 Bellinzago

MX2 Gaerne

MX2 Mantovano T. Nuvolari
MX2 Motor Racing Vitinia
MX2 Maida Offroad C8
MX2 Pardi Racing

MX2 Bonanni

MX2 Gaerne

MX2 La Rocca

MX2 Bbr Offroad

MX2 Mkc Reno

MX2 Pardi Racing

MX2 Gaerne

MX2 Dmx

MX2 Brogliano

MX2 Berbenno

MX2

MX2 Mxone

MX2 Berbenno

MX2 Mx Garda Lake
MX2 Chimax Lonigo
MX2 Gaerne

MX2 Berbenno

MX2 Mx Revel

MX2 Dmx Motorsport
MX2 Torre Della Meloria
MX2 G. Brilli Peri

MX2 Smr Motoclub
MX2 Valli Tortonesi

Esposto ore : 09:42

MW ““l’“ G@" e ¥

Fermo, sabato 27 agosto 2022
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PRO SERIES
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Moto
GasGas
Husqvarna
KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM

KTM
Husqvarna
KTM

KTM

KTM

KTM
Husqvarna
Yamaha
Honda
Kawasaki
KTM
Kawasaki
Husqvarna
GasGas
Yamaha
KTM
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
GasGas
KTM

KTM
GasGas
Yamaha
GasGas
Beta

KTM
Kawasaki

GasGas

> Ml supermercan

azh
MARCELLO

Transp .
20709
20712
20692
20733
20745
20700
20708
20739
20281
20727
20705
20283
20749
20721
20703
20726
20737
20711
20686
20747
20718
20699
20704
20722
20736
20282
20719
20746
20744
20696
20742
20688
20706
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